Kids at Hear

WOODLANDS KIDS CLUB

FEE STRUCTURE FROM 1% April 2023

Registration Fee £25.00 per family

Term time

Before School Session from 7.00am £12.20

Before School Session from 8.00am £11.35

After School Session t0 4.00 p.m £10.75
to 5.30 p.m. £13.55
to 6.00 p.m. £15.50

Holiday Club Sessions

A.M. Sessions P.M. Sessions

7.00 - 1.00 p.m. £ 21.45 1.00 - 6.00 p.m. £ 19.50

8.00 — 1.00 p.m. £ 19.50

Short Day 8.30am-3.30pm. £ 23.00

Full Day 7.00a.m - 6.00 p.m. £ 40.70

8.00a.m — 6.00 p.m. £ 39.00

Prices include breakfast and snacks (as appropriate)

Please note:

= Kids' Club bookings can be made in accordance to your weekly requirements and can therefore vary
from week to week, but should be requested on a flexi sheet by 21% of each month for the following
month's attendance.

» Fees are payable in advance for booked sessions and are due for payment on 1% of each month

= No refund or exchange for non-attendance of booked sessions (except under exceptional
circumstances and at the discretion of a member of management)

= Should sessions exceed the stated times, a late fee of £20.00 will be charged and is payable on the
day taken

Discounts:- Sibling discounts will only be available for sessions booked in advance on a flexi sheet

Extra sessions:- Ad hoc sessions that are not booked on a flexi sheet must be paid for at time of booking
to secure the place and are subject to availability. A manual invoice will be processed for these payments.

Kids Club will be closed between Christmas and New Year and all bank holidays



